I < < 17 2 1903-001 SCR, CAP, HEX HD, SS, 1/4-20 x 5/8
- 16 | 2 1903-837 SCR, MACH, HEX HD, SS
15 2 1907-005 Lockwasher, Split, #10 Med, SS
14 10 1909-002 WASHER, FLAT, SS, 5/8 OD X 1/4 ID X .065 THK
13 2 1909-026 WASHER, FLAT, SS, #10
12 2 1911-021 NUT, HEX, NYLOCK 1/4-20, SS
11 4 1911-063 NUT, ACORN, 1/4-20, SS
10 1 2145-064 KNOB, BLACK, 1/4-20 X 1" LG, SS
9 1 2150-492 LABEL, 750ES RATING PLATE, 2-3/4 X 1-1/4
8 1 5901-011 NON-STICK COVER, 6 X 15
) 7 1 6137-312 BRAKE, FILM TENSION, 625ES
O @ 6 1 6137-332 PRODUCTION WIRING DIAGRAM
5 1 6137-347 COVER PLATE ASSEMBLY, 750ES
4 1 6137-348 BASE ASSEMBLY, 750ES
3 2 6137-350 ROLLER ASSEMBLY, 750ES
O 2 1 6137-354 WRAPPING BRIDGE, SS, 750ES
|_| g 1 1 7000-019 PACKAGE INSTRUCTION
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Material Specification
HEAT SEAL/AMPAK
CLEVELAND, OHIO 44125
CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS OTHERWISE CRETZIT:;/ZOM DESCRIPTION:
THIS PRINT IS PROPERTY OF, AND :
e ot e st mis [rcomevsonsw [oreareoev | WRAPPER, 6X15, SERIES A
ALL NOTES BELOW APPLY UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: LOANED FOR REFERENCE ONLY, AND INCHES NS
+ WIRING PER 6137.332 MAYNOTBEREPRODUCED OR | oo SRATTNG NOBER
; . ANY MANNER, OR ITS CONTENTS TOLERANCES:
2. TEST AND INSPECT PER 6341-025. DISCLOSED TO OTHERS, WITHOUT | 0.00: + 010 750 ES 0
3. FOLLOW PACKAGE INSTRUCTION 7000-019 FOR SHIPPING. OTFH(EVE?\I(EHilll-[;/vl\l/TII.I-I-STTEgEP[EERgA'Il'a?)I\(()I'E\lD 0.000: + 005 | CHECKED BY:
UPON REQUEST. ANGLE: 1 SIZE: D SCALE: NONE |[SHEET: 1 OF: 2
8 I 7 I 3 I 2 I 1




26.74

— 2317 —

HEAT SEAL/AMPAK

CLEVELAND, OHIO 44125

DESCRIPTION:
CONFIDENTIAL

miscLoses proprierary nForwation | WRAPPER, 6X15, SERIES A
OF HEAT SEAL. IT IS LOANED FOR
REFERENCE ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE

REPRODUCED OR FORWARDED DRAWING NUMBER: REVISION:
ELECTRONICALLY IN ANY MANNER, OR ITS

CONTENTS DISCLOSED TO OTHERS, 0
WITHOUT THE EXPLICIT WRITTEN

PERMISSION OF OWNER AND MUST BE

DESTROYED UPON REQUEST.
SIZE: D SCALE: NONE |SHEET: 2 OF: 2

I 7 I 6 I 5 ZP 4 I 3 I 2 I 1




